Maytag LSG9904AAM 08 - FRONT PANEL & CONTROL PANEL

(LSG9904AAM)

Maytag Residential Maytag LSG9904AAM Stacked Washer and Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - FRONT PANEL &

Item

1

Original Part Number

314286
212277

33001420

33001486
33001397
912086
33001396
Y304578

33001048

314482
306070
314560
33001292
314517
314561

CONTROL PANEL (LSG9904AAM)
Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

98008544

LA-1003

488660

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Part Description

Seal For Front Panel
Screw, No.8 X 1/2 Inch
Switch, Door

Screw

PANEL, FRONT (ALM)
Clip, Speed

WIRE HARNESS, CONTROL
Door Catch Kit

Control Assembly
Fastener, Spring
SPEAKER

SEAL, MOISTURE

Nut, Speed

Shield For Microprocessor
AIR SEAL


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-507726-residential-maytag-lsg9904aam-stacked-washer-and-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409950-maytag-314286-washer-dryer-seal-for-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409616-maytag-212277-washer-dryer-screw-no-8-x-1-2-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410635-maytag-33001420-washer-dryer-switch-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415935-maytag-98008544-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412862-maytag-912086-washer-dryer-clip-speed.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409745-maytag-la-1003-washer-dryer-door-catch-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410543-maytag-33001048-washer-dryer-control-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410281-maytag-314482-washer-dryer-fastener-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414294-maytag-488660-washer-dryer-nut-speed.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410288-maytag-314517-washer-dryer-shield-for-microprocessor.html

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24

25

26

211294

Y312304
912077
912075
314481

210932

Y313559
211294

22001527
22001526
22001430
22001587

208780

33001395

90767

22001866

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Screw, Relay

Locknut, Reader Harness
Spacer, Circuit Board
Mounting Bracket

Screw, No.8 X 9/16 Ctsk Note:
Screw, Inlet Duct

Screw

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

TOUCH & MOUNTING PAD
PANEL, CONTROL (ALM)
WIRE HARNESS, MAIN
HARNESS, WIRE (UPR)

WIRE HARNESS, WASHE
(AC)

Wire Harness, Main


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410955-maytag-22001866-washer-dryer-screw-relay.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412937-maytag-912077-washer-dryer-locknut-reader-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412861-maytag-912075-washer-dryer-spacer-circuit-board.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410287-maytag-314481-washer-dryer-mounting-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408634-maytag-210932-washer-dryer-screw-no-8-x-9-16-ctsk-note-screw-inlet-duct.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412845-maytag-y313559-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410591-maytag-33001395-washer-dryer-wire-harness-main.html
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